Place: Praha 7
Date: 1.2.2022
Organizer: SCRC - Praha 7
Race director: Pavel Hrabal

Track name: Prazsky okruh

Pos. Name

1. Vrat'a Polivka
2. Jan Popper

3. Pavel Hrabal
4, Ota Labut’a

5. Slavek Trecha

Klubové formulky PR F1-32

Final Results

Total Laps
68.00
66.00
60.00
40.00
38.00

Best Time
5.656
5.728
5.515
6.043
5.781



